
Company Name Title First Name Last Name Address City ST Zip Phone Email

American Legion Auxillary #59 President Mrs. Beverly Tustin 69 Tobey Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-688-4214 no email

American Legion Post #59 Commander William Crosson 17 Sage Park Road Windsor CT 06095 860-688-9953 american.legion.post.0059@gmail.com

American Red Cross Reg. Vol. Svcs. Rebecca Johnson 209 Farmington Avenue Farmington CT 06032 860-678-4317 rebecca.johnson@redcross.org

Archer Memorial AME Zion Church Pastor William L. Campbell 320 Hayden Station Rd. Windsor CT 06095 860-688-5225 churchsec@archeramezchurch.com

Christ the King Lutheran Church Pastor Bob LaRochelle 465 Park Ave. Windsor CT 06095 860-688-1854 rpbksl@cox.net

Civitan Club President Neill Sachdev 960 Kennedy Road Windsor CT 06095 860-205-8434 neill.sachdev2@gmail.com

Clover/Poquonock School PTO President Poq. School, 1760 Poquonock Ave. Windsor CT 06095 860-687-2080

Congregation Beth Ahm Rabbi Alan Lefkowitz 362 Palisado Ave. Windsor CT 06095 860-688-9989 rabbialan@congregationbethahm.org

Connecticut Valley Church of Christ Administrator Richard Maddeaux 61 Cook Hill Rd. Windsor CT 06095 860-683-0591 office@ctvalleychurch.org

CT Valley Tobacco Historical Society Director Brianna Dunlap 135 Lang Road Windsor CT 06095 860-285-1888 TobaccoMuseum@townofwindsorct.com

Daughters of the American Revolution Regent Beth Witham 18 Chelsea Lane Windsor CT 06095 860-285-8718 bwitham1@comcast.net

Exchange Club President Terese Newman P.O. Box 943 Windsor CT 06095 860-983-8202 terese@teresenewman.com

Faith Community Church Pastor Joel Peck 100 Pigeon Hill Road Windsor CT 06095 860-688-6366 pastorjoelpeck@gmail.com

First Church in Windsor, UCC Administrator Mary Phelan 107 Palisado Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-688-7229 officemary@fcwucc.org

First Town Downtown Coordinator Ashley Williams Dufresne 261 Broad St., P.O. Box 9 Windsor CT 06095 860-688-5715 ashley@firsttowndowntown.org

Food & Fuel Bank President Jane Garibay P.O. Box 854 Windsor CT 06095 860-688-5165 jane@windsorcc.org

Friends of Northwest Park President Terry Langevin 209 Ethan Drive Windsor CT 06095 860-298-9873 dcmtbl@comcast.net

Golden Fellowship President Pauline Martin 65 Dibble Hollow Windsor Locks CT 06096 martool@cox.net

Grace Baptist Church Lead Pastor Reuben Collins PO Box 664, 830 Marshall Phelps Rd. Windsor CT 06095 860-688-3847 churchoffice.gbc@gmail.com

Grace Episcopal Church Secretary Carol Loughran 311 Broad St. Windsor CT 06095 860-688-1232 gracechurch@gracewindsor.org

Hopewell Baptist Church Reverend Dr. David Massey 280 Windsor Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-522-4321 admin@hopewellbaptistchurch.net

International Gospel Fellowship Pastor Jeremiah Karanja 650 Park Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-687-1765 admin@igfchurch.com

Islamic Center of Connecticut 140 White Rock Drive Windsor CT 06095 860-249-0112 info@icct.org

John F. Kennedy PTO Contact Wendy Sanders JFK School, 530 Park Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-687-2060 8THKID@sbcglobal.net

Kiwanis Club President Lisa Atwood 17 Prospect Hill Road Windsor CT 06095 860-285-8229 LAtwood22@gmail.com

League of Women Voters President Windsor CT 06095 no email

Lions Club President Debbie Orth P.O. Box 55 Windsor CT 06095 no email

Madina Academy Vice Principal Masuda Vohra P.O. Box 564, 519 Palisado Ave. Windsor CT 06095 860-219-0569 info@madinaacademy.org

Oasis Christian Church Lead Elder Michael Shoaf 500 Bloomfield Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-285-0718 riveroflifecc@sbcglobal.net

Oliver Ellsworth Homestead P.O. Box 791/778 Palisado Ave. Windsor CT 06095 860-688-8717

Oliver Ellsworth School PTO President OE School, 730 Kennedy Road Windsor CT 06095 860-687-2070

Poquonock Community Church Pastor Jonathan Colegrove 1817 Poquonock Ave., PO Box 262 Windsor CT 06095 860-688-2014 poquonockcc@sbcglobal.net

Praise Power, & Prayer Temple Pastor Ray  McMahon 209 Kennedy Road Windsor CT 06095 860-285-8898 praisepowerprayer@sbcglobal.net

Praise Power & Prayer Christian School Head of School Ray McMahon 209 Kennedy Road Windsor CT 06095 860-285-8898 pastorray@praisepowerprayertemple.org

Rotary Club of Windsor/Windsor Locks President Paul Pagenkopp P.O. Box 11 Windsor CT 06095 860-219-1071 paulsfacts@gmail.com

Sage Park PTO President Patricia Krystock Sage Park Middle, 25 Sage Park Rd. Windsor CT 06095 860-687-2030 sageparkpto@gmail.com

Shad Fest Bureau President John Jary P.O. Box 502 Windsor CT 06095 860-729-9225 johnjary@yahoo.com 

St. Casimir's Lithuanian Society President P.O. Box 193, 28 West Street Poquonock CT 06064 860-688-9759 SaintCasimirsW indsor@gmail.com

St. Gabriel Church Pastor Rev. Robert Vargo 379 Broad Street Windsor CT 06095 860-688-4905 gabrielchurch@comcast.net

St. Gabriel School Principal Patricia Martin 77 Bloomfield Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-688-6401 Pmartin@stgabrielschool.org

St. Gertrude's Catholic Church Parish Secretary 550 Matianuck Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-522-6163 stgertrudechurch@sbcglobal.net

St. Josephs Church Reverend Robert B. Vargo P.O. Box 253, 1747 Poquonock Ave. Poquonock CT 06095 860-688-9566 stjoepoquonock@aol.com

Trinity Christian School Head of Schools Kasinda Bristol 180 Park Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-688-2008 k.bristol@tcswindsor.org

Trinity United Methodist Church Reverend John Gerlach 180 Park Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-688-9245 jgerlach316@gmail.com

VFW Post # 4740 Commander Michael Bunk 276 Broad St., P.O. Box 54 Windsor CT 06095 860-688-1487 vfwpost4740@comcast.net

Washington Lodge of Freemasons Secretary Chuck Fowler P.O. Box 202 Windsor CT 06095 860-688-8799 cbfowler525@gmail.com

WIN-TV Station Manager Jenny Hawran 599 Matianuck Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-688-2626 win-tv@win-tv.org

Windsor Chamber of Commerce Exec. Director Jane Garibay P.O. Box 9, 261 Broad St. Windsor CT 06095 860-688-5165 jane@windsorcc.org

Windsor CT Votes Chair/Convener Cheryl Curtis 20 Kendrick Lane Windsor CT 06095 860-683-1931 W indsorCTvotes@comcast.net
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Windsor Democratic Town Committee Secretary Anita Mips 14 Dudley Town Road Windsor CT 06095 860-688-5100 windsoramm@aol.com

Windsor Democratic Town Committee Chair Darlene Klase 318 Hitching Post Windsor CT 06095 860-298-8447 Dklase@yahoo.com

Windsor Education Foundation President Maureen Parker P.O. Box 86 Windsor CT 06095 grandbeany@aol.com

Windsor Elks Lodge #2060 Exalted Ruler Joseph Frederick P.O. Box 297 Windsor CT 06095 windsorelks2060@gmail.com

Windsor Garden Club President Diane Bernier P.O. Box 233 Windsor CT 06095 860-219-1419 dmsbernier@gmail.com

Windsor High School PTSA WHS, 50 Sage Park Road Windsor CT 06095 860-687-2020

Windsor Historical Society Exec. Director Christine Ermenc 96 Palisado Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-688-3813 cermenc@windsorhistoricalsociety.org

Windsor Horseshoe Club President Paul Jary 25 Stinson Place Windsor CT 06095 860-688-7145 pdjary@gmail.com

Windsor Jaycees President Tracey Zotter-Trifone P.O. Box 67 Windsor CT 06095 860-539-4782 president@windsorjaycees.com

Windsor Jesters Treasurer Sandra Handy-Miller 26 Woody Brook Road Windsor CT 06095 860-688-1526 windsorjesters@gmail.com

Windsor Junior Women's Club President Mary Zielinski P.O. Box 1068 Windsor CT 06095 860-219-1356 mhz97@aol.com

Windsor Knights of Columbus 16 Poquonock Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-731-0736

Windsor Library Association President Meghan Geary-Hale P.O. Box 673 Windsor CT 06095 860-219-9490 info@wlact.org

Windsor Marksmen's Association President Joel Dionne 414 Ashmead Commons Enfield CT 06082 860-508-8389 papadionne@gmail.com

Windsor Palette & Brush Club President Helen Davenport 1058 Plymouth Street Windsor CT 06095 860-285-8694 dancerhiker@yahoo.com

Windsor Police Cadets Officer Bernard Petkis 340 Bloomfield Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-604-8635 petkis@townofwindsorct.com

Windsor Recovery Club President Benjamin Barr 99 St. Augustine Street W. Hartford CT 06110 860-236-8571 info@windsorrecoveryclub.org

Windsor Republican Town Com. Chairman Ronald Eleveld 880 Palisado Avenue Windsor CT 06095 860-688-8849 Ronald@W indsorRepublicans.com

Windsor Volunteer Ambulance President/CEO Dennis Guay P.O. Box 508, 20 Williams St. Windsor CT 06095 860-688-8244 dennis.guay@windsorctems.com 

Windsor Volunteer Fire Dept Fire Admin. Paul Goldberg 275 Broad Street Windsor CT 06095 860-285-1983 goldberg@townofwindsorct.com

Windsor Volunteer Fire Dept. Chief William Lewis 275 Broad Street Windsor CT 06095 860-285-1826 blewis@townofwindsorct.com

Windsor Woman's Club President Ginny Conroy 5 Milo Peck Lane Windsor CT 06095 860-688-4816 tgconroy@hotmail.com
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